
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

67 

9 

69 

32 

31 

60 

3 

7 

Name 

Ülar JEBLAKOV 
Tanel TOOMINGAS 
Juhan ANSPER 
Lauri VARBLAS 
Jaanus NIILSON 
Jaan JÜRGENS 
Tiit RÜÜTLI 
Anti KIIVER 

Best Tm 

46.201 
46.494 
48.824 
50.000 
50.756 
51.236 
53.278 

1:04.047 

Diff 

0.293 

2.623 

3.799 

4.555 

5.035 

7.077 

17.846 

Laps 

9 

7 

9 

8 

8 

3 

3 

3 

In Lap 

7 

7 

4 

8 

5 

3 

3 

2 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Entrant 

Jõgisoo Kardiklubi 

Kuusalu TSK 

Make 

MS Kart 

CRG 

Motor 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

qualifying practice - 8 minutes 

Qualifying started at 10:12:07 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 10:11 



Lap 

(31) Jaanus NIILSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(60) Jaan JÜRGENS 

1 

2 

3 

(3) Tiit RÜÜTLI 

1 

2 

3 

(7) Anti KIIVER 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

53.306 

52.227 

51.772 

51.441 

50.756 

50.767 

51.011 

52.916 

52.567 

52.093 

51.236 

53.515 

53.384 

53.278 

1:07.501 

1:04.047 

1:04.257 

Diff 

+2.550 

+1.471 

+1.016 

+0.685 

+0.011 

+0.255 

+2.160 

+1.331 

+0.857 

+0.237 

+0.106 

+3.454 

+0.210 

Time of Day 

10:14:13.660 

10:15:05.887 

10:15:57.659 

10:16:49.100 

10:17:39.856 

10:18:30.623 

10:19:21.634 

10:20:14.550 

10:14:17.456 

10:15:09.549 

10:16:00.785 

10:14:19.501 

10:15:12.885 

10:16:06.163 

10:14:49.445 

10:15:53.492 

10:16:57.749 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(67) Ülar JEBLAKOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(69) Juhan ANSPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

(32) Lauri VARBLAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

50.006 

47.233 

46.975 

46.496 

47.238 

46.517 

46.201 

46.350 

46.638 

47.591 

47.181 

47.955 

47.077 

48.817 

47.064 

46.494 

50.138 

49.229 

49.063 

48.824 

50.640 

50.040 

49.115 

49.792 

49.074 

52.718 

52.132 

52.596 

52.788 

52.030 

51.202 

50.520 

50.000 

Diff 

+3.805 

+1.032 

+0.774 

+0.295 

+1.037 

+0.316 

+0.149 

+0.437 

+1.097 

+0.687 

+1.461 

+0.583 

+2.323 

+0.570 

+1.314 

+0.405 

+0.239 

+1.816 

+1.216 

+0.291 

+0.968 

+0.250 

+2.718 

+2.132 

+2.596 

+2.788 

+2.030 

+1.202 

+0.520 

Time of Day 

10:14:05.870 

10:14:53.103 

10:15:40.078 

10:16:26.574 

10:17:13.812 

10:18:00.329 

10:18:46.530 

10:19:32.880 

10:20:19.518 

10:14:03.221 

10:14:50.402 

10:15:38.357 

10:16:25.434 

10:17:14.251 

10:18:01.315 

10:18:47.809 

10:14:11.400 

10:15:00.629 

10:15:49.692 

10:16:38.516 

10:17:29.156 

10:18:19.196 

10:19:08.311 

10:19:58.103 

10:20:47.177 

10:14:18.116 

10:15:10.248 

10:16:02.844 

10:16:55.632 

10:17:47.662 

10:18:38.864 

10:19:29.384 

10:20:19.384 
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

qualifying practice - 8 minutes 

Qualifying started at 10:12:07 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 10:11 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

67 

9 

69 

31 

60 

32 

3 

7 

Name 

Ülar JEBLAKOV 
Tanel TOOMINGAS 
Juhan ANSPER 
Jaanus NIILSON 
Jaan JÜRGENS 
Lauri VARBLAS 
Tiit RÜÜTLI 
Anti KIIVER 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

5.084 

31.906 

35.267 

37.507 

37.954 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

45.461 

45.920 

48.245 

49.777 

49.438 

47.940 

53.030 

54.012 

Points 

0 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Entrant 

Jõgisoo Kardiklubi 

Kuusalu TSK 

Make 

MS Kart 

CRG 

Motor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.084 

Avg. Speed 

79,424 

Best Lap Tm 

45.461 

Best Speed 

80,377 

Best Lap by 

67 - Ülar JEBLAKOV 
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

1. heat - 8 laps 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:36:54 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 11:30 



Lap 

(60) Jaan JÜRGENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(32) Lauri VARBLAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(3) Tiit RÜÜTLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(7) Anti KIIVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Lap Tm 

52.133 

52.211 

50.593 

49.657 

49.794 

50.452 

49.870 

49.438 

51.453 

49.262 

49.631 

49.304 

49.738 

48.370 

48.246 

47.940 

54.865 

53.030 

53.065 

53.629 

53.517 

53.829 

54.824 

55.196 

54.012 

54.827 

55.997 

56.559 

56.725 

Diff 

+2.695 

+2.773 

+1.155 

+0.219 

+0.356 

+1.014 

+0.432 

+3.513 

+1.322 

+1.691 

+1.364 

+1.798 

+0.430 

+0.306 

+1.835 

+0.035 

+0.599 

+0.487 

+0.799 

+1.794 

+1.184 

+0.815 

+1.985 

+2.547 

+2.713 

Time of Day 

11:37:47.857 

11:38:40.068 

11:39:30.661 

11:40:20.318 

11:41:10.112 

11:42:00.564 

11:42:50.434 

11:43:39.872 

11:37:57.828 

11:38:47.090 

11:39:36.721 

11:40:26.025 

11:41:15.763 

11:42:04.133 

11:42:52.379 

11:43:40.319 

11:37:50.544 

11:38:43.574 

11:39:36.639 

11:40:30.268 

11:41:23.785 

11:42:17.614 

11:43:12.438 

11:38:47.495 

11:39:41.507 

11:40:36.334 

11:41:32.331 

11:42:28.890 

11:43:25.615 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(67) Ülar JEBLAKOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(69) Juhan ANSPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

(31) Jaanus NIILSON 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Lap Tm 

47.281 

45.482 

45.496 

45.461 

45.678 

46.558 

46.026 

46.069 

48.558 

46.254 

46.400 

46.944 

46.516 

45.920 

46.091 

46.313 

51.977 

50.050 

51.095 

50.475 

49.357 

48.245 

49.557 

48.665 

51.217 

50.202 

50.505 

50.262 

50.322 

50.237 

49.836 

49.777 

Diff 

+1.820 

+0.021 

+0.035 

+0.217 

+1.097 

+0.565 

+0.608 

+2.638 

+0.334 

+0.480 

+1.024 

+0.596 

+0.171 

+0.393 

+3.732 

+1.805 

+2.850 

+2.230 

+1.112 

+1.312 

+0.420 

+1.440 

+0.425 

+0.728 

+0.485 

+0.545 

+0.460 

+0.059 

Time of Day 

11:37:41.595 

11:38:27.077 

11:39:12.573 

11:39:58.034 

11:40:43.712 

11:41:30.270 

11:42:16.296 

11:43:02.365 

11:37:43.011 

11:38:29.265 

11:39:15.665 

11:40:02.609 

11:40:49.125 

11:41:35.045 

11:42:21.136 

11:43:07.449 

11:37:46.827 

11:38:36.877 

11:39:27.972 

11:40:18.447 

11:41:07.804 

11:41:56.049 

11:42:45.606 

11:43:34.271 

11:37:46.491 

11:38:36.693 

11:39:27.198 

11:40:17.460 

11:41:07.782 

11:41:58.019 

11:42:47.855 

11:43:37.632 
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

1. heat - 8 laps 

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:36:54 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

9 

69 

60 

32 

31 

3 

7 

67 

Name 

Tanel TOOMINGAS 
Juhan ANSPER 
Jaan JÜRGENS 
Lauri VARBLAS 
Jaanus NIILSON 
Tiit RÜÜTLI 
Anti KIIVER 

Ülar JEBLAKOV 

Laps 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Diff 

6.203 

9.244 

10.202 

10.421 

19.697 

20.249 

DNS 

Best Tm 

46.486 
49.007 
49.530 
49.612 
49.373 
52.924 
52.899 

Points 

0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

9 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Entrant 

Jõgisoo Kardiklubi 

Kuusalu TSK 

Make 

MS Kart 

CRG 

Motor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.203 

Avg. Speed 

76,668 

Best Lap Tm 

46.486 

Best Speed 

78,604 

Best Lap by 

9 - Tanel TOOMINGAS 

Printed: 26.06.2018 16:13:56 

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit      Posted at:                 Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: 

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                 Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

2. heat - 3 laps 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:25:01 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 13:20 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 

1 

2 

3 

(69) Juhan ANSPER 

1 

2 

3 

(60) Jaan JÜRGENS 

1 

2 

3 

(32) Lauri VARBLAS 

1 

2 

3 

(31) Jaanus NIILSON 

1 

2 

3 

(3) Tiit RÜÜTLI 

1 

2 

3 

(7) Anti KIIVER 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

49.509 

46.985 

46.486 

49.007 

50.497 

49.533 

50.805 

49.530 

50.928 

51.202 

49.612 

51.390 

52.925 

49.667 

49.373 

55.660 

53.120 

52.924 

55.628 

53.185 

52.899 

Diff 

+3.023 

+0.499 

+1.490 

+0.526 

+1.275 

+1.398 

+1.590 

+1.778 

+3.552 

+0.294 

+2.736 

+0.196 

+2.729 

+0.286 

Time of Day 

13:25:50.690 

13:26:37.675 

13:27:24.161 

13:25:50.334 

13:26:40.831 

13:27:30.364 

13:25:52.947 

13:26:42.477 

13:27:33.405 

13:25:53.361 

13:26:42.973 

13:27:34.363 

13:25:55.542 

13:26:45.209 

13:27:34.582 

13:25:57.814 

13:26:50.934 

13:27:43.858 

13:25:58.326 

13:26:51.511 

13:27:44.410 
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

2. heat - 3 laps 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:25:01 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 13:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

9 

69 

60 

67 

31 

32 

3 

7 

Name 

Tanel TOOMINGAS 
Juhan ANSPER 
Jaan JÜRGENS 
Ülar JEBLAKOV 
Jaanus NIILSON 
Lauri VARBLAS 
Tiit RÜÜTLI 
Anti KIIVER 

R1.  

2 
3 
5 
0 
4 
6 
7 
8 

R2.  

0 
2 
3 
9 
5 
4 
6 
7 

Total points 

2 
5 
8 
9 
9 

10 
13 
15 

Printed: 26.06.2018 16:14:28 

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit      Posted at:                 Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: 

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                 Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

Heat 1 + Heat 2 summary 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

67 

9 

32 

60 

69 

7 

3 

31 

Name 

Ülar JEBLAKOV 
Tanel TOOMINGAS 
Lauri VARBLAS 
Jaan JÜRGENS 
Juhan ANSPER 
Anti KIIVER 
Tiit RÜÜTLI 

Jaanus NIILSON 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 

Diff 

2.515 

43.802 

50.183 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

45.546 
45.850 
48.382 
49.184 
49.286 
52.376 
52.972 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Class 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Retro 

Entrant 

Jõgisoo Kardiklubi 

Kuusalu TSK 

Make 

MS Kart 

CRG 

Motor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.515 

Avg. Speed 

79,071 

Best Lap Tm 

45.546 

Best Speed 

80,227 

Best Lap by 

67 - Ülar JEBLAKOV 
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

final - 12 laps 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:33:45 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 15:35 



Lap 

12 

(60) Jaan JÜRGENS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(69) Juhan ANSPER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

(7) Anti KIIVER 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Lap Tm 

51.904 

51.677 

49.184 

49.616 

50.216 

49.784 

49.925 

50.738 

49.790 

51.691 

50.031 

50.146 

51.583 

52.561 

49.286 

49.440 

50.360 

49.547 

49.877 

53.946 

53.241 

55.660 

55.190 

54.624 

54.201 

53.341 

52.376 

53.036 

53.809 

53.164 

56.571 

53.423 

52.771 

53.146 

54.146 

Diff 

+3.522 

+2.493 

+0.432 

+1.032 

+0.600 

+0.741 

+1.554 

+0.606 

+2.507 

+0.847 

+0.962 

+2.399 

+3.275 

+0.154 

+1.074 

+0.261 

+0.591 

+4.660 

+3.955 

+6.374 

+5.904 

+5.338 

+1.825 

+0.965 

+0.660 

+1.433 

+0.788 

+4.195 

+1.047 

+0.395 

+0.770 

+1.770 

Time of Day 

15:43:43.353 

15:34:37.030 

15:35:26.214 

15:36:15.830 

15:37:06.046 

15:37:55.830 

15:38:45.755 

15:39:36.493 

15:40:26.283 

15:41:17.974 

15:42:08.005 

15:42:58.151 

15:43:49.734 

15:34:37.983 

15:35:27.269 

15:36:16.709 

15:37:07.069 

15:37:56.616 

15:38:46.493 

15:39:40.439 

15:40:33.680 

15:41:29.340 

15:42:24.530 

15:43:19.154 

15:34:40.737 

15:35:34.078 

15:36:26.454 

15:37:19.490 

15:38:13.299 

15:39:06.463 

15:40:03.034 

15:40:56.457 

15:41:49.228 

15:42:42.374 

15:43:36.520 

Lap 

(3) Tiit RÜÜTLI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Lap Tm 

1:08.500 

52.972 

53.282 

53.245 

54.443 

54.170 

53.425 

53.330 

54.419 

54.295 

Diff 

+15.528 

+0.310 

+0.273 

+1.471 

+1.198 

+0.453 

+0.358 

+1.447 

+1.323 

Time of Day 

15:34:55.718 

15:35:48.690 

15:36:41.972 

15:37:35.217 

15:38:29.660 

15:39:23.830 

15:40:17.255 

15:41:10.585 

15:42:05.004 

15:42:59.299 

Lap 

(67) Ülar JEBLAKOV 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(9) Tanel TOOMINGAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

(32) Lauri VARBLAS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Lap Tm 

48.240 

45.884 

46.294 

45.645 

46.034 

46.240 

45.998 

46.633 

45.955 

46.112 

45.546 

45.628 

48.163 

46.057 

46.068 

45.850 

46.091 

46.189 

45.985 

46.611 

45.996 

47.503 

46.077 

46.466 

51.216 

49.247 

49.449 

50.308 

48.382 

49.011 

48.640 

49.317 

49.523 

49.940 

50.086 

Diff 

+2.694 

+0.338 

+0.748 

+0.099 

+0.488 

+0.694 

+0.452 

+1.087 

+0.409 

+0.566 

+0.082 

+2.313 

+0.207 

+0.218 

+0.241 

+0.339 

+0.135 

+0.761 

+0.146 

+1.653 

+0.227 

+0.616 

+2.834 

+0.865 

+1.067 

+1.926 

+0.629 

+0.258 

+0.935 

+1.141 

+1.558 

+1.704 

Time of Day 

15:34:33.582 

15:35:19.466 

15:36:05.760 

15:36:51.405 

15:37:37.439 

15:38:23.679 

15:39:09.677 

15:39:56.310 

15:40:42.265 

15:41:28.377 

15:42:13.923 

15:42:59.551 

15:34:33.173 

15:35:19.230 

15:36:05.298 

15:36:51.148 

15:37:37.239 

15:38:23.428 

15:39:09.413 

15:39:56.024 

15:40:42.020 

15:41:29.523 

15:42:15.600 

15:43:02.066 

15:34:37.546 

15:35:26.793 

15:36:16.242 

15:37:06.550 

15:37:54.932 

15:38:43.943 

15:39:32.583 

15:40:21.900 

15:41:11.423 

15:42:01.363 

15:42:51.449 

Printed: 26.06.2018 16:14:39 

Organizer: Eesti Kardiliit      Posted at:                 Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: 

Secretary of race: Ingrid KIIVER-RIISMAN, Merle NIGLAS 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                 Results and laptimes www.mylaps.ee 
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Eesti MV III etapp kardispordis 2018 

RETRO 

final - 12 laps 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:33:45 

Lange kardirada, Tartu maakond 1,015 km 

16.06.2018 15:35 


